6/28 COURT STREET COMMONS LLC006000061007 12 HEDGE ROAD

$30.00

Permit #: Z20190799 Date Issued: 06/24/2019

Contractor: BOSTON SOLAR COMPANY INC781-710-6637 55 SIXTH ROAD - SUITE 1 

WOBURN, MA 01801Tradesman: 

6/24 BLDG TEMP OWNER 102000002002 30 PRESTIGE WAY INSTALL FOUR HUNDRED AND EIGHTY 

EIGHT (488) ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR 

PANELS(3'5" X 6'5") @ 180.56 KW.

$30.00

Permit #: Z20190794 Date Issued: 06/24/2019

Contractor: TKO INSTALLATIONS INC 847-526-1169 1287 KYLE CT 

WAUCONDA, IL 60084

6/24 LATE NIGHT LLC 089000034F013A 69 LONG POND ROAD REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING ATM